Kreisverband Bund der Overledinger Schutzen

Kreismeisterschaften

Diziplin:
Einteilung:
Klasse:

Anzahl Starter:

Einzelwertung

Platz Schiitze / Schiitzin

1 Riischen van, Ewald

2 Dettmers, Helmut

Luftpistole
Herren

Herren- / Damenklasse IV

2

Verein

SV Holterfehn

SV Bollingen

2024

1. Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie 4.Serie Ergebniss

76,0

71,0

74,0

75,0

79,0

75,0

89,0

70,0

318,0 Ringe

291,0 Ringe



